2023/2024

Summer Creek High School - Softball (F) Varsity
SCHS V Softball

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 2

Feb 2

Feb 5

Feb 5

Feb 6

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Feb 29

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:20 PM

8:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

10:45 AM

5:45 PM

10:45 AM

5:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

vs Alvin/Barbers Hill

@ Crosby/Clear
Brook/Heights

vs Cinco Ranch
vs Shadow Creek
vs Jersey Village
vs Klein

vs New Caney

@ Kingwood Park/Grand
Oaks

vs Channelview

@ Bayou City HS Classic
@ Bayou City HS Classic
@ Bayou City HS Classic
@ Magnolia

vs College Park

vs Tomball

vs Montgomery Lake Creek
vs Conroe

vs lowa Colony

vs Grand Oaks

@ Beaumont West Brook
@ Cypress Ranch

@ Cypress Woods

SCHS Softball Field

Crosby High School

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

Grand Oaks High School

SCHS Softball Field

Lamar Consolidated

Lamar Consolidated

Lamar Consolidated

Magnolia HS

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

SCHS Softball Field

Beaumont West Brook

Cypress Woods High School

Cypress Woods High School

CFISD Softball Tournament

CFISD Softball Tournament




Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr 5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Tomball Memorial

@ Langham Creek

@ Klein Collins

@ Bridgeland

vs Humble

@ North Shore

vs Kingwood

@ Beaumont United

vs C.E. King

@ Atascocita

vs Beaumont West Brook

@ Humble

vs North Shore

@ Kingwood

vs Beaumont United

@ C.E. King

vs Atascocita

Langham Creek High School
Langham Creek High School
Bridgeland High School
Bridgeland High School
SCHS Softball Field

North Shore High School
SCHS Softball Field
Beaumont United

SCHS Softball Field
Atascocita High School
SCHS Softball Field

Humble High School

SCHS Softball Field
Kingwood High School
SCHS Softball Field

CE King High School

SCHS Softball Field

CFISD Varsity Tournament

CFISD Softball Tournament

CFISD Varsity Tournament

CFISD Varsity Tournament




