

2023/2024 Summer Creek High School - Softball (F) Varsity SCHS V Softball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 27	10:00 AM	vs Alvin/Barbers Hill	SCHS Softball Field	
Jan 30	4:30 PM	@ Crosby/Clear Brook/Heights	Crosby High School	
Feb 2	3:30 PM	vs Cinco Ranch	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 2	6:20 PM	vs Shadow Creek	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 2	8:45 PM	vs Jersey Village	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 5	6:00 PM	vs Klein	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 5	7:30 PM	vs New Caney	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 6	4:30 PM	@ Kingwood Park/Grand Oaks	Grand Oaks High School	
Feb 13	6:00 PM	vs Channelview	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 15	TBA	@ Bayou City HS Classic	Lamar Consolidated	
Feb 16	ТВА	@ Bayou City HS Classic	Lamar Consolidated	
Feb 17	ТВА	@ Bayou City HS Classic	Lamar Consolidated	
Feb 20	6:00 PM	@ Magnolia	Magnolia HS	
Feb 22	10:45 AM	vs College Park	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 22	5:45 PM	vs Tomball	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 23	10:45 AM	vs Montgomery Lake Creek	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 23	5:45 PM	vs Conroe	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 24	3:00 PM	vs Iowa Colony	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 24	4:45 PM	vs Grand Oaks	SCHS Softball Field	
Feb 27	6:00 PM	@ Beaumont West Brook	Beaumont West Brook	
Feb 29	11:00 AM	@ Cypress Ranch	Cypress Woods High School	CFISD Softball Tournament
Feb 29	1:00 PM	@ Cypress Woods	Cypress Woods High School	CFISD Softball Tournament

Mar 1	11:00 AM	@ Tomball Memorial	Langham Creek High School	CFISD Varsity Tournament
Mar 1	3:00 PM	@ Langham Creek	Langham Creek High School	CFISD Softball Tournament
Mar 2	9:00 AM	@ Klein Collins	Bridgeland High School	CFISD Varsity Tournament
Mar 2	11:00 AM	@ Bridgeland	Bridgeland High School	CFISD Varsity Tournament
Mar 5	6:00 PM	vs Humble	SCHS Softball Field	
Mar 8	6:00 PM	@ North Shore	North Shore High School	
Mar 11	12:30 PM	vs Kingwood	SCHS Softball Field	
Mar 19	6:00 PM	@ Beaumont United	Beaumont United	
Mar 22	6:00 PM	vs C.E. King	SCHS Softball Field	
Mar 26	6:00 PM	@ Atascocita	Atascocita High School	
Mar 28	6:00 PM	vs Beaumont West Brook	SCHS Softball Field	
Apr 2	6:00 PM	@ Humble	Humble High School	
Apr 5	6:00 PM	vs North Shore	SCHS Softball Field	
Apr 9	6:00 PM	@ Kingwood	Kingwood High School	
Apr 12	6:00 PM	vs Beaumont United	SCHS Softball Field	
Apr 16	6:00 PM	@ C.E. King	CE King High School	
Apr 19	6:00 PM	vs Atascocita	SCHS Softball Field	